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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Position
Painter

Maintenance/Skilled Trades
Supervisor

Maintenance/Skilled Trades
Supervisor

Carpenter
Carpenter
Electrician
Plumber
Plumber
Electrician
Carpenter
Carpenter
Plumber
Carpenter
Carpenter
Painter
Carpenter
Painter

Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Carpenter
Park Ranger Il
Carpenter

Retiree

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department Total Wages
Trades

Trades

Trades

Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades
Trades

Trades

$96,651
$95,761

$88,788

$79,880
$78,642
$78,344
$78,204
$77,479
$77,364
$75.246
$74,537
$74,470
$74,395
$74,230
$73,725
$73,115
$64,681
$61,624
$60,217
$60,142
$60,118
$52,614
$31,061
$26,924

$7,973



